
 

 

 

 

 

Date AM/PM Subject Length 

Wed 25th May PM Hospitality & Catering Unit 1 1hr 30 
        

Half Term 
        

Fri 17th June AM Sociology 1hr 45 

 AM Music 1hr 30 

 PM PE GCSE Paper 1 1hr 

 PM Computer Science Paper 1 45min 

 PM Child Development 1hr 15 
        

Mon 20th June PM History Paper 2 1hr 45 

Tue 21st June AM English Language Paper 1 1hr 45 

 PM Hospitality & Catering (External exam) 1hr 30  

Wed 22nd June AM Biology Paper 1 1hr 15/1hr 40  

 PM Computer Science Paper 2 1hr 30 

 PM Film Studies Comp 1 1hr 30 

Thurs 23rd June PM Geography Paper 1 1hr 30 

Fri 24th June AM Maths Non-calculator 1hr 30 

 PM History Paper 3  1hr 20 
        

Mon 27th June AM English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45 

  PM Spanish Listening & Reading 1hr 20/1hr 45 

Tue 28th June AM Chemistry Paper 1  1hr 15/1hr 40 

 PM Business Comp 3 1hr 30 

Wed 29th June AM Maths Calculator  1hr 30 

 PM French Listening & Reading 1hr 20/1hr 45 
        

Mon 4th July AM Physics Paper 1 1hr 15/1hr 40 

 PM Geography Paper 3 1hr 15 

Wed 6th July AM Further Maths 1hr 30 
 

 

Art & Photography practical exams (Each class has one full day) 

Tue 14th June 101P2/Px (EBR)  

Wed 15th June 101A1/Ad (LRE) 102P1/Px (JDK) 

Thurs 16th June 101P1/Px (JDK) 10EA1/Ad (EBR) 

PPE Timetable (Updated) 


